01.22.26 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
1
•	� Link 30 4' units together @ 120VAC or 40 4' units @ 277VAC
•	� Perfect replacement for: linear and general purpose strips,
troffers, vapor tight fixtures, low and high bay fixtures, cove
lighting, stairwells and much more

1.2"
1.2"
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT GENERATION LENGTH WATTAGE COLOR FUNCTION
RP LBI G1
6W  9W 12W
10W 12W 15W
10W 15W 25W
�WC = WATTAGE + COLOR SELECTABLE
STANDARD COLOR TEMPERATURES
WC2 = WATTAGE + COLOR SELECTABLE
WARM COLOR TEMPERATURES
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
2F
3F
4F
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
RP-LBI-G1-2F-6W-40K-WC
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
NLC LISTED
RP-LBI-OC2-A/RP-LBI-OC3-A
LBI IN LINE MICROWAVE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR11 REMOTE
RP-LBI-PIR-A
LBI IN LINE PASSIVE INFRARED
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR11 REMOTE
*CANNOT BE INSTALLED BEHIND LENS
RP-LBI-BLE-A
LBI IN LINE SILVAIR BLUETOOTH NODE
SILVAIR APP
RP-LBI-BLE-PIR-A
LBI IN LINE SILVAIR BLUETOOTH NODE
WITH PASSIVE INFRARED
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
LLight Efficient Design/RemPhos has partnered with Silvair to offer a wireless Bluetooth-mesh eco-system fixture integral control. Silvair is listed on the
DLC NLC certified to Technical Requirements Version 5.1. Our Silvair controls meet all eligibility criteria of integral, fixture-mounted, addressable sensors
with motion and photocell/ambient light-sensing capabilities along with embedded programming that can be configured and networked. System to
control motion response, illumination levels, and scheduling.
CONTROL OPTIONS
LUTRON AWN NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
RP-LBI-AWN-RF
LUTRON AWN CONTROL NODE- RF
LUTRON ATHENA APP
RP-LBI-AWN-OCC
LUTRON AWN CONTROL NODE - OCC
LUTRON ATHENA APP
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
01.22.26 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
3
• ��Product ships at a default color temp (K) and wattage setting (install as is, or tailor the settings to fit your needs)
• �Save on labor costs by having us factory pre-set the wattage and color temperature
FLEXCONTROL™ TECHNOLOGY
• �Order control ready or Simple Lighting Control (integrated high/low and daylight sensor) or Network Lighting Controls
(such as, Silvair or Lutron)
• �Optional sensors are directly linkable to the light bars, no wiring needed
• �Our basic motion/daylight control (OC2 ordering code) is adjustable via remote control for (1) sensitivity (2) duration of time at
high light level before dimming to low (2) duration of time at low light level before turning off (3) ramping up and down light
levels based on daylight and (4) the dimmed light level %
SUITABLE FOR DRY & DAMP LOCATIONS
PASS-THROUGH 0-10V DIMMING & AUXILIARY 12V OUTPUT
• �Allows all light bars to be dimmed together as a group